
1 SHUNSUKE NAKAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meito Figure Skating 4 89.74 36.92 53.32 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.18 8.382 2 2 2 3

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -1 0 -4 -3

4 CCSp2 2.30 0.38 2.682 2 1 2 1

5 3F! ! 5.30 -1.24 4.06-2 -2 -2 -4 -3

6 3Lz 6.49 X 1.18 7.672 2 2 2 3

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 3 3 2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 3 2 3 3

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.25 2.130 2 2 1 1

35.20 36.92

Skating Skills 2.00 5.335.50 6.00 5.25 5.00 5.25

Transitions 2.00 5.175.50 5.75 5.00 4.75 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.335.75 6.00 5.25 4.75 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.255.50 6.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.585.75 6.25 5.50 5.00 5.50

53.32

Falls:  -0.50

2 KAI  NAKASHIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meito Figure Skating 2 54.53 20.19 34.84 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T<<+2T<< ! 2.60 -0.90 1.70-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 2 1

5 2Lz!+2Lo< ! 3.38 -0.70 2.68-4 -5 -3 -2 -3

6 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

7 CCSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.150 1 -1 -2 -1

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 1 0 -2 -1

9 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 1 1 0 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 0

21.89 20.19

Skating Skills 2.00 3.753.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.333.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.423.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.503.25 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.423.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.00

34.84

Falls:  -0.50
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3 MASAYA MISHIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

1 46.65 15.65 32.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Fe e 1.35 -0.45 0.90-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.43 1.17-3 -2 -2 -3 -4

5 CSSp2 2.30 -0.46 1.84-2 -2 -2 -3 -1

6 2A 3.30 -1.32 1.98-4 -4 -4 -3 -4

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 -1 0 -2 0

8 2Lo+1T 2.31 X -0.57 1.74-3 -4 -2 -3 -4

9 1Lz 0.66 X -0.04 0.62-1 -1 0 0 -1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

22.27 15.65

Skating Skills 2.00 3.423.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.082.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.082.50 3.50 3.75 2.75 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.172.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.252.75 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.25

32.00

Falls:  -1.00

4 shota akiba

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meito Figure Skating 3 41.17 11.01 30.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<!+2T<< ! 1.75 -0.68 1.07-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz<! ! 1.58 -0.68 0.90-5 -5 -3 -4 -4

3 1T 0.40 -0.07 0.33-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -3 -1 -3 -1

5 CSp1 1.40 -0.09 1.310 0 -1 -1 -1

6 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.30 0.98-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

7 2S< < 1.08 X -0.20 0.88-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 -1 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -1 -1 -3 -2

10 FSSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 -1 -1 0 0

13.70 11.01

Skating Skills 2.00 3.333.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.832.75 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.922.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.50

Composition 2.00 3.083.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.922.75 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.50

30.16
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